Wednesday - May 8, 2024

Time
12:00-7:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:10-3:10pm
3:10-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:40-5:40pm
5:50-6:35pm
6:35-12:00am
Thursday - May 9, 2024
Time
8:30-10:30am
7:00-8:30am
8:45-9:45am
9:55-10:55am
10:55-11:15am
11:15-12:15pm
12:15-1:30pm
1:30-2:45pm
1:30-2:45pm
2:45-4:00pm
2:45-4:00pm
4:00-4:15pm
2:15-4:30pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00 pm and on
Friday - May 10, 2024
Time
7:00-8:30am
8:45-12:00pm
10:00-10:15am
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30pm

6:30-1:00am

Revised: 2024-04-093:24 PM

mehear.ca Schedule - AHIP Symposium 2024

Room Event

Grand Hall Foyer Registration
Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Shruti Kulkarni, J.D.: Regulatory Update on OTC Hearing Aids: What's Happening Now & What's Next
Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Megan Quilter, AuD : ReSound Beyond: Next-Gen Breakthroughs and Auracast

Grand Hall Foyer Coffee Break

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Victoria McLeod, M.Cl.Sc.: Elevate the Hearing Experience - Artificial Intelligence in Hearing Solutions

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Andreas Seelisch, M.Sc.: Improved CounSELLing: The Ethical and Patient Focused Application of Sales
Principles to Audiology

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Patricia Auger, AuD: Strength of Evidence: Evaluating the Research

Grand HallB& C Networking Dinner

Room Event
Registration

Grand Hall Foyer

BRASA (HILTON) Breakfast

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Keith Darrow, PhD, AuD: Considerations for Cognitive Screenings in Hearing Healthcare

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Brad Stewart, AuD: Stop Selling Hearing Aids: A Counterintuitive Approach to Guide More Patients to
Treatment

Grand Hall Foyer Coffee Break

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Kellina Powell, BA(Psych): Nurturing Your Mental Health as Hearing Practitioner

Grand HallB& C Lunch (IHS Update)

Grand Hall E Networking Hall - Green Group
Grand Hall A Exhibit Hall -Yellow Group
Grand Hall E Networking Hall - Yellow Group
Grand Hall A Exhibit Hall - Green Group

Grand Hall Foyer Ice Cream & Prize Draws

Grand Hall Foyer Last Chance to book your Gala Seat

Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Douglas Baldwin, AuD: Important Megatrends for the Hearing Industry: Personalization and Big Data
Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Sharad Ojha, MSc Eng, MBA: Audiology Economics: Hear the Success - Tune up the Profitability in Your
Hearing Clinic
Niagara Falls is your playground tonight, enjoy!
Room Event
BRASA (HILTON) Breakfast

Grand Hall D AHIP's AGM - Members Only

Grand Hall Foyer Coffee Break
Grand Hall B & C Lunch
Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Megan Mah, B.C.L, LL.B: Training Requirements Under Ontario's Accessibility Laws
Grand Hall D SEMINAR: Robert Koch, MESc: Differentiate Through Continuous Learning
Grand Hall Foyer President's Reception
Grand Hall B & C Gala Dinner
Grand HallB & C An Electrifying Evening with Iy Son The Hurricane and DJ

All Seminars & AGM Captioned

oticon

fe =313 nc technology
_Bernafon

WSAudiology

Oticon - Platinum Sponsor

Bernafon - Silver Sponsor

WSA Canada - Silver Sponsor

Sponsor

amplifon

Hearing Care Experts

eSound &N

sngnia

PHONAK

lifeison

Sponsor

iE. mehear.ca

v‘. mehear.ca

iE. mehear.ca

unitron =iz.

HEARFIT

Sponsor

;-;. mehear.ca

iE. mehear.ca

AHEAD

SIMULATIONS

ﬁ. mehear.ca

LE. mehear.ca

v‘. mehear.ca



