

Room

## Schedule - AHIP Symposium 2024

Event



Sponsor

## Wednesday - May 8, 2024

Time

12:00-7:00pm	Grand Hall Foyer	Registration	
1:00-2:00pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Shruti Kulkarni, J.D.: Regulatory Update on OTC Hearing Aids: What's Happening Now & What's Next	amplifon Hearing Care Experts
2:10-3:10pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Megan Quilter, AuD: ReSound Beyond: Next-Gen Breakthroughs and Auracast	ReSound GN
3:10-3:30pm	Grand Hall Foyer	Coffee Break	
3:30-4:30pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Victoria McLeod, M.Cl.Sc.: Elevate the Hearing Experience - Artificial Intelligence in Hearing Solutions	Starkey
4:40-5:40pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Andreas Seelisch, M.Sc.: Improved CounSELLing: The Ethical and Patient Focused Application of Sales	Hear better, Live better.
5:50-6:35pm	Grand Hall D	Principles to Audiology  SEMINAR: Patricia Auger, AuD: Strength of Evidence: Evaluating the Research	PHONAK
6:35-12:00am	Grand Hall B & C	Networking Dinner	life is on
Thursday - May 9, 2024			
<u>Time</u>	Room	<u>Event</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>
8:30-10:30am	Grand Hall Foyer	Registration	
7:00-8:30am	BRASA (HILTON)	Breakfast	
8:45-9:45am	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Keith Darrow, PhD, AuD: Considerations for Cognitive Screenings in Hearing Healthcare	helpmehear.ca
9:55-10:55am	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Brad Stewart, AuD: Stop Selling Hearing Aids: A Counterintuitive Approach to Guide More Patients to	helpmehear.ca
10:55-11:15am	Grand Hall Foyer	Treatment  Coffee Break	
11:15-12:15pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Kellina Powell, BA(Psych): Nurturing Your Mental Health as Hearing Practitioner	helpmehear.ca
12:15-1:30pm	Grand Hall B & C	Lunch (IHS Update)	
1:30-2:45pm	Grand Hall E	Networking Hall - Green Group	
1:30-2:45pm	Grand Hall A	Exhibit Hall -Yellow Group	
2:45-4:00pm	Grand Hall E	Networking Hall - Yellow Group	
2:45-4:00pm	Grand Hall A	Exhibit Hall - Green Group	
4:00-4:15pm	Grand Hall Foyer	Ice Cream & Prize Draws	
2:15-4:30pm	Grand Hall Foyer	Last Chance to book your Gala Seat	
4:15-5:00pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Douglas Baldwin, AuD: Important Megatrends for the Hearing Industry: Personalization and Big Data	unitron. Love the experience
5:00-6:00pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Sharad Ojha, MSc Eng, MBA: Audiology Economics: Hear the Success - Tune up the Profitability in Your Hearing Clinic	HEARFIT
6:00 pm and on		Niagara Falls is your playground tonight, enjoy!	
Friday - May 10, 2024			
<u>Time</u>	Room	<u>Event</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>
7:00-8:30am	BRASA (HILTON)	Breakfast	
8:45-12:00pm	Grand Hall D	AHIP's AGM - Members Only	helpmehear.ca
10:00-10:15am	Grand Hall Foyer	Coffee Break	
12:00-1:00pm	Grand Hall B & C	Lunch	
1:00-1:45pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Megan Mah, B.C.L, LL.B: Training Requirements Under Ontario's Accessibility Laws	helpmehear.ca
1:45-2:30pm	Grand Hall D	SEMINAR: Robert Koch, MESc: Differentiate Through Continuous Learning	AHEAD
5:45-6:30pm	Grand Hall Foyer	President's Reception	helpmehear.ca
6:30pm	Grand Hall B & C	Gala Dinner	helpmehear.ca
6:30-1:00am	Grand Hall B & C	An Electrifying Evening with My Son The Hurricane and DJ	helpmehear.ca

Oticon - Platinum Sponsor

All Seminars & AGM Captioned

Bernafon - Silver Sponsor

WSA Canada - Silver Sponsor

